Title

18 UHR NACHRICHTEN

SYNTHPOPBOY

1 JUST DON'T HAVE THE HEART (EXTENDED VERSION)
SWEET SOUL MusIC

ICH WERDE DA SEIN

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN (REMIX)

LIT DE PARADE

NEIN, BABY!

MAGIC

19 UHR NACHRICHTEN

PLEASE DON'T GO (RADIO MIX)

FUOCO NEL FUOCO

COTTON EYE JOE (REMIXES)

NO TENGO DINERO

SCHWARZE ROSE

GANZ ODER GAR NICHT [TEN O'CLOCK POSTMAN]
BOYS (SUMMERTIME LOVE) (12" MIX)

MEXICAN GIRL

WATERLOO (DMC 40TH INTERNATIONAL MIX) (SHOWSTOPPERS)

LET THE MUSIC PLAY
AFTER-WORK PARTY (MAXI VERSION)

A LOVE BIZARRE

20 UHR NACHRICHTEN

LOVE IS IN THE AIR (RADIO EDIT)

COCO JAMBOO (RADIO VERSION)
HEIBKALTER ENGEL (SEND ME AN ANGEL)
ATLANTIS IS CALLING (JUNGLE REMIX)
AMSTERDAM (LIEBE HAT TOTAL VERSAGT)
ICH MACH' MEINE AUGEN ZU (EVERYTIME)
CHRISTMAS TREE FARM (DJ EDIT)

OUT OF TOUCH (CLUB VERSION)
SOMMERHERZEN (YEAH! YEAH YEAH!
SEMPRE SEMPRE

WEISSE PFERDE

21 UHR NACHRICHTEN

GIVE ME THE NIGHT (DEEJAYOVI REDRUM)
HUNGRY EYES (SICKMIX INTRO)

BALLA BALLA (DJ MHARK REDRUM)

BORN IN THE U.S.A. (LONG VERSION)
YESTERDAY MAN (ALBUM VERSION)
YELLOW RIVER

COLD HEART (PNAU REMIX)

SOMMER IN DER STADT (TANZBAR!)
FLIEGER (DJ MK REMIX EDIT)

SEPTEMBER '99 (PHATS & SMALL REMIX) (DJ BEATS)
ALS ICH FORTGING

THE SHOW MUST GO ON

22 UHR NACHRICHTEN

LOVE IN SIBERIA (SPECIAL REMIX)

LIVE FOREVER (EXTENDED)

GANZ ODER GAR NICHT (SICHER NICHT PARIS)
COME BACK AND STAY (DANCE MIX)
MYSTERY OF LOVE (EXTENDED VERSION)
IDIOT '2003 (DISCO MIX)

PARTY OF LIFE (MEGAMIX)

SIND DIE LICHTER ANGEZUNDET (SINGLE)

mdr Sachsen - Partyzeit 30.11.2024

Artist

MDR SACHSENRADIO
IDISTAIN

CLIFF RICHARD

SOUL KITCHEN FEAT. LONDON BOYS
ROLAND KAISER
CYNDI LAUPER
SECRET SERVICE
SONIA LIEBING

THE CARS

MDR SACHSENRADIO
DOUBLE YOU

EROS RAMAZZOTTI
REDNEX

RIGHEIRA

IBO

WOLFGANG PETRY
SABRINA

SMOKIE

ABBA

SHANNON

NADINE NORELL
SHEILA E.

MDR SACHSENRADIO
MILK & SUGAR VS. JOHN PAUL YOUNG
MR. PRESIDENT
THOMAS ANDERS
MODERN TALKING
CORA

NINO DE ANGELO & CHRIS NORMAN
TAYLOR SWIFT

HALL & OATES

cITYy

AL BANO & ROMINA POWER
GEORG DANZER

MDR SACHSENRADIO
GEORGE BENSON
ERIC CARMEN
FRANCESCO NAPOLI
BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
CHRIS ANDREWS
CHRISTIE

ELTON JOHN, DUA LIPA
WOLFGANG PETRY

DE LANCASTER

EARTH, WIND AND FIRE
Karussell

THREE DOG NIGHT
MDR SACHSENRADIO
LABAN

LIAN ROSS

KERSTIN OTT

BAD BOYS BLUE
DONNA SUMMER
MICHELLE & MATTHIAS REIM
HERMES HOUSE BAND
DIRK MICHAELIS

Label
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Jahr | Dauer

2017
2018
1989
1991
2024
1983
2022
2024
1984
2017
1992
2000
1994
1983
1989
1980
1987
1978
2014
1983
2001
1985
2017
2001
1996
1984
1986
2009

200
2019
1984
2007
1986
1984
2017
1980
1987
1987
1984
1965
1970
2021
1976
2019
1999
1987
1974
2017
1986
2023
2024
1987
1982
2003
2001
2024

6:00
4:59
5:47
3:31
3:51
6:26
3:52
3:19
3:58
3:00
3:19
4:04
6:03
3:21
3:47
3:39
5:38
3:57
3:48
4:36
4:56
3:48
3:00
3:49
3:39
3:52
8:19
3:50
3:47
2:20
7:39
3:06
4:01
4:38
3:00
4:15
4:22
4:43
7:19
2:33
2:46
3:23
3:57
4:00
4:14
4:10
3:27
6:00
6:09
5:49
2:50
7:35
6:44
3:49
13:22
3:52



